Rhinelander
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Shawano
Medford
Antigo

2019-20 Great Northern Conference Boys' Swimming Statistics

Standings
Conference Meet

Score
417
285
243
131
107

96

(Note: Conference champion determined by Conference Meet results only)
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Conference Meet Results

Conference Leaders - Varsity Dual Meets

(Final)

200yd Medley Relay

Rhinelander "A"
Lakeland "A"
Tomahawk "A"
Rhinelander "B"
Tomahawk "C"
Tomahawk "B"
Antigo "A"
Shawano "A"

200yd Freestyle
Phillips (TOM)
Teichmiller (LAK)
Tjugum (TOM)
Hogan (LAK)
Boh (LAK)
Gaber (RHI)
Farmer (ANT)
Antonuk (RHI)

200yd IM

Phillips (TOM)

Farmer (ANT)

Antonuk (RHI)

Hogan (LAK)
Teichmiller (LAK)
Hanse (TOM)
Gillingham (RHI)
J.Heck (RHI)

50yd Freestyle
Phillips (TOM)
Hogan (LAK)
D.Gaber (RHI)
Boh (LAK)
J.Heck (RHI)
Jed (TOM)
Teichmiller (LAK)
Tjugum (TOM)

1:46.32
1:46.73
1:47.73
1:48.31
1:54.50
1:58.84
2:00.18
2:01.39

1:49.81
1:56.48
1:57.40
1:57.94
1:58.16
1:58.34
1:58.89
1:59.67

2:03.66
2:10.68
2:11.04
2:11.85
2:12.46
2:14.96
2:15.07
2:16.09

21.95
22.07
22.73
23.44
23.56
23.74
23.75
23.79

Wins
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Losses
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https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7871_31818.pdf
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100yd Butterfly
Phillips (TOM)
Farmer (ANT)
King (RHI)
Hogan (LAK)
Antonuk (RHI)
Boh (LAK)
Gillingham (RHI)
Gaber (RHI)

100yd Freestyle
Phillips (TOM)
Hogan (LAK)
D.Gaber (RHI)
Teichmiller (LAK)
Tjugum (TOM)
Gillingham (RHI)
J.Heck (RHI)
Boh (LAK)

500yd Freestyle
Hogan (LAK)
Teichmiller (LAK)
Antonuk (RHI)
King (RHI)
Farmer (ANT)
Jed (TOM)
Tucker (LAK)
Boh (LAK)

200yd Freestyle Relay

Lakeland "A"
Rhinelander "A"
Tomahawk "A"
Rhinelander "C"
Rhinelander "B"
Lakeland "B"
Antigo "A"
Shawano "A"

100yd Backstroke

Farmer (ANT)
Tucker (LAK)
J.Heck (RHI)
King (RHI)

Boh (LAK)

Jed (TOM)
Gillingham (RHI)
Hanse (TOM)

100yd Breaststroke

T.Heck (RHI)
Antonuk (RHI)
Teichmiller (LAK)
Hanse (TOM)
J.Heck (RHI)
Hogan (LAK)

Hall (TOM)
Gaber (RHI)

53.93
55.78
57.28
57.65
57.72
1:01.15
1:01.35
1:01.89

49.44
50.13
50.77
52.66
52.66
53.12
53.29
53.67

5:09.73
5:21.41
5:25.38
5:25.59
5:26.23
5:33.93
5:39.66
5:40.11

1:33.67
1:34.12
1:36.60
1:41.92
1:42.08
1:45.21
1:47.29
1:47.35

59.09

59.69

1:00.51
1:02.07
1:03.89
1:03.95
1:04.28
1:04.83

1:05.14
1:05.22
1:05.70
1:06.47
1:07.13
1:09.78
1:10.54
1:11.26



400yd Freestyle Relay

1. Lakeland "A" 3:29.60
2. Tomahawk "A" 3:31.75
3. Rhinelander "A" 3:34.92
4. Rhinelander "B" 3:41.90
5. Shawano "A" 4:01.62
6. Antigo "A" 4:06.25
7. Tomahawk "B" 4:09.27
8. Lakeland "B" 4:11.29

*Denotes converted from SC meter times

Schedule
2019-20 Boys' Swimming Schedule
Results
Day Date Result
Tue. Dec. 3 Lakeland 112, Antigo 41
Tue. Dec. 3 Rhinelander 105, Tomahawk 65
Tue. Dec. 3 Shawano 85.5, Medford 69.5
Thu. Dec. 5 Rhinelander 134, Medford 36
Thu. Dec. 5 Lakeland 106, Shawano 61
Thu. Dec. 5 Tomahawk 99, Antigo 40
Thu. Dec. 12 Lakeland 108, Medford 54
Thu. Dec. 12 Tomahawk 114, Shawano 51
Sat. Dec. 14 Rhinelander 1st, Tomahawk 2nd, Lakeland 4th of 5 teams

@ Rhinelander Invitational (NC)

Tue. Dec. 17 Tomahawk 85, Lakeland 83
Tue. Dec. 17 Rhinelander 134, Shawano 35
Tue. Dec. 17 Antigo 73, Medford 73 (Tie)
Thu. Dec. 19 Rhinelander 103, Lakeland 67
Thu. Dec. 19 Tomahawk 103, Medford 49
Thu. Dec. 19 Shawano 91.5, Antigo 58.5
Thu. Jan. 2 Lakeland 96, Antigo 41

Thu. Jan. 2 Medford 86, Shawano 83
Thu. Jan. 2 Rhinelander 109, Tomahawk 60
Tue. Jan.7 Rhinelander 130, Antigo 32
Thu. Jan. 9 Rhinelander 137, Medford 33
Thu. Jan. 9 Tomahawk 92, Antigo 35
Thu. Jan. 9 Lakeland 107, Shawano 61
Thu. Jan. 16 Rhinelander 117, Antigo 35
Thu. Jan. 16 Lakeland 102, Medford 60
Thu. Jan. 16 Tomahawk 97, Shawano 65
Thu. Jan. 23 Tomahawk 89, Lakeland 76
Thu. Jan. 23 Rhinelander 133.5, Shawano 35.5
Thu. Jan. 23 Medford 78, Antigo 74

Thu. Jan. 30 Rhinelander 110, Lakeland 58
Thu. Jan. 30 Shawano 95, Antigo 60

Thu. Jan. 30 Tomahawk 100, Medford 57



http://www.greatnorthernconference.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5statusflag=view&schoolname=&school_id=&G5button=13&G5genie=141&vw_schoolyear=1&vw_agl=272-2-199&category_sel=&category=
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https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7675_49476.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7676_39841.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7683_30756.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7684_16759.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7685_139.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7686_39831.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7704_44349.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7717_24201.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7718_2842.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7719_27834.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7720_20440.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7729_19354.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7730_45873.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7735_20004.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7750_21039.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7751_31356.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7752_4691.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7761_18584.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7768_14885.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7770_15434.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7779_1928.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7791_13123.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7792_23062.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7793_10014.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7819_365.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7855_6390.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7824_8422.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7840_45932.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7839_30903.pdf
https://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file7841_13995.pdf

Fri.

Sat.

Fri.

Feb. 7

Feb. 15

Feb. 21

GNC Meet @ Rhinelander

WIAA Division 2 Sectionals

Rhinelander 1st, Tomahawk 2nd, Lakeland 4th,
Medford 9th, Antigo 10th, Shawano 11th of 11
teams @ Wisconsin Rapids Sectional

WIAA Division 2 State
Lakeland 10th, Rhinelander 14th, Tomahawk 17th,
Antigo 25th of 33 scoring teams @ UW-Madison
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